ATLAS AUTOMATIC REVOLVING DOOR
• The prestige solution for the
entrance into any building
• The ATLAS brings together a
combination of aesthetics and
reliability all in one revolving
door
• Exported worldwide

AUTOMATION
• Heavy duty motor and gearbox in direct drive arrangement --  no
chains or belts
• Motion detector at both entrances to initiate rotation
• Servo motor operation at low torque --   sensitivity thereof
allowing easy stopping by hand
• Optical rubber safety edges fitted to entry uprights --   allowing
instantaneous stopping upon activation to prevent injury
www.TURNSTILES.us / www.entrapass.com / 8641 S. Warhawk Road, Conifer, CO 80421 / 303-670-1099
ATLAS AUTOMATIC REVOLVING DOOR
ATLAS AUTOMATIC 3 WING
ATLAS AUTOMATIC 4 WING
C D
PLAN  ELEVATION
A
TSRD3A1.6 ATLAS 1.6m 3 wing automatic revolving door 63" (1600) 25.4" (645) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4A1.6 ATLAS 1.6m 4 wing automatic revolving door 63" (1600) 39.1" (993) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3A1.8 ATLAS 1.8m 3 wing automatic revolving door 70.8" (1800) 28.75" (730) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4A1.8 ATLAS 1.8m 4 wing automatic revolving door 70.8" (1800) 44.5" (1135) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3A2.1 ATLAS 2.1m 3 wing automatic revolving door 82.6" (2100) 33.8" (860) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4A2.1 ATLAS 2.1m 4 wing automatic revolving door 82.6" (2100) 53" (1345) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3A2.4 ATLAS 2.4m 3 wing automatic revolving door 94.5" (2400) 39" (990) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4A2.4 ATLAS 2.4m 4 wing automatic revolving door 94.5" (2400) 61.2" (1555) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3A2.7 ATLAS 2.7m 3 wing automatic revolving door 106.3" (2700) 43.9" (1115) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4A2.7 ATLAS 2.7m 4 wing automatic revolving door 106.3" (2700) 69.5" (1765) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3A3.0 ATLAS 3.0m 3 wing automatic revolving door 118" (3000) 49.2" (1250) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4A3.0 ATLAS 3.0m 4 wing automatic revolving door 118" (3000) 78.1" (1985) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
CODE DESCRIPTION
Due to our policy of continuous improvement, products are subject to change without notice. Available in a frameless glass design